
Organization Primary Point of Contact Email Primary POC Phone Number Mandatory Walkthru Attendee Notes/ Additional Contact
Hurst Construction LLC Jesse Hurst Estimating@hurstconstructionllc.net 509-664-0173
Pipkin Construction Nick Pipkin Bids@pipkininc.com 509 - 884 - 2400 Yes Colton Davenport; Colton@pipkininc.com
Abadan Plan Center Plan Center Administration planroom@abadanplancenter.com 509-747-2964
Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148
DJC Plan Center plans@djc.com 206-622-8272
Builders Exchange of Washington Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303
East Slope Earthworks Dustin Slimp dustins@eastslopeearthworks.com (509)899-7056 Yes
Tri-City Construction Council Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 509-582-7424
Rudnick and Sons Brandon Rudnick rudnicksons@gmail.com 509-979-7423 Yes Julia Hinderer; Julia@rudnicksons.com
High Country Excavating llc Joe Gratzer Joe@highcountryexcavating.com 2533701682
Granite Construction Company Brynna bid.easternwa@gcinc.com 509-823-3114 Yes Lucas Macmillan; lucas.macmillan@gcinc.com
Morgan & Son Earthmoving, Inc. Dan dmorgan1242@fairpoint.net 509-929-5555 Yes
Smith Excavation Pete Cruickshank pete@smithexcavation.com 509-699-1754 Yes Juan Rodriguez; info@smithexcavation.com
CDA Redi Mix & Precast Robert D. Walker Robert@WeAreCDA.com 	253-987-2303
Cates and Erb Rocky Erb catesanderb@ncidata.com Yes
Lowells Conerstone Construction LLC Lowellscornerstonellc@outlook.com Yes
Olin Excavation James Olin olin@olinexcavation.com Yes Allison Zimmerman; allison@olinexcavation.com
Matia Contractors Chuck Bergeron bids@matiacontractors.com Yes
Konnerup Construction Inc Justin Konnerup jtkonnerup@gmail.com Yes

Beaver Creek Culvert Replacement Project
Bids Due by 11 AM, Monday February 26th, 2024
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